PhilHealth Update No. 06 | January 27, 2021

Interim Reimbursement

Mechanism

(what really happened to the alleged P15-B loss)

Recipient health care institutions (HCls) have now

liquidated a total of P13.8 billion or 92% of the P14.97

billion released under the Interim Reimbursement

Mechanism. A total of 472 HCls have declared 100%

liquidation as of January 18, 2021.*

*Source: PhilHealth Fund Management Sector

" Total liquidated or hqmdated or

2%

~ of total IRM released ,
natlnnwme

out of 711 health care facilities
fully liquidated

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

How are the rest getting on?

at least 50% : below 50%

CAR

Il

[l-A
lI-B
IV-A
IV-B
NCR-C
NCR-N
NCR-5
v

Vi

Vi

VI

IX

X

Ml

Kl
BARMM
CARAGA

RELEASED

anhiIHeahh-::fﬁcial ’fteamphilhealth

484,137,869
782,476,917
338,564,867
1,079,388,124
877,000,722
1,248,048,505
690,075,500
1,930,252,442
1,380,985,497
1,042,172,610
724,616,526
121,372,688
1,101,824,043
505,534,202
378,753,947
737,824,644
890,240,858
483,567,834
84,524,850
89,487,449

14,970,850,094

LIQUIDATED

470,273,534
761,255,991
334,529,273
1,047,818,153
872,310,470
1,109,784,294
678,586,086
1,681,149,904
1,261,058,534
1,032,262,172
663,836,453
121,372,688
788,916,648
369,231,639
378,732,093
706,428,176
878,594,958
481,900,417
80,270,960
88,838,228

13,807,150,680

PhilHealth

Your Partner in Health




