Interim Reimbursement Mechanism

(what really happened to the alleged P15-B loss)

Recipient health care institutions (HCIs) have now liquidated a total of P13.8 billion or 92% of the P14.97 billion released under the Interim Reimbursement Mechanism. A total of 472 HCIs have declared 100% liquidation as of January 18, 2021.*

PRO

CAR

*Source: PhilHealth Fund Management Sector





TOTAL	14,970,850,094	13,807,150,680
CARAGA	89,487,449	88,838,228
BARMM	84,524,850	80,270,960
XII	483,567,834	481,900,417
XI	890,240,858	878,594,958
X	737,824,644	706,428,176
IX	378,753,947	378,732,093
VIII	505,534,202	369,231,639
VII	1,101,824,043	788,916,648
VI	121,372,688	121,372,688
V	724,616,526	663,836,453
NCR-S	1,042,172,610	1,032,262,172
NCR-N	1,380,985,497	1,261,058,534
NCR-C	1,930,252,442	1,681,149,904
IV-B	690,075,500	678,586,086
IV-A	1,248,048,505	1,109,784,294
III-B	877,000,722	872,310,470
III-A	1,079,388,124	1,047,818,153
II	338,564,867	334,529,273
1	782,476,917	761,255,991

RELEASED

484,137,869

LIQUIDATED

How are the rest getting on?



